

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9541/2013

P-ONE INFOPORT PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AYUB AMIRBAKSH SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 26/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Smrithi Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the fresh and complete address of respondent Nos.2 and 19.

Service is complete on respondent No.17 but no one has put in appearance. Fresh address be furnished within four weeks.

Office to issue notice.

List again on 10.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar